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PCCHA - Reyzin The Cash WE #1

Open Results
Horse
BABY TALK
DMAC OPEN CARRY
METALLISTIC
KAT PLAY
PEACE BE STILL

INTOX O CATING

NITREYIOUS
BOHEMIANN RHAPSODY
SHO NUFF HOT

IM A PLATINUM KITTY
CLAYS LITTLE KIT CAT
SPOOKYS HONEY BADGER
JUST U N ME BABY
BOONTOWN DANCER
HOT WHITTLE KITTY
KUAL KAT

QUESO CAT
REYCKONING

REYZIN YOUR GUNS
PARADOX BLU REYN

HONKY TONK FUNK

Rider

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

GEOFFREY SHEEHAN
WEATHERFORD, TX

COOKIE BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

MICHAEL COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

MIKE WOOD
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

RILEY PALMER
LINCOLN, CA

CASEY GREEN
BISHOP, GA

ANDREW RODRIGUEZ
SAN ELIZARIO, TX

CODY LAMONT
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

TIM EMMETT SMITH
PAYSON, AZ

MORGAN CROMER
TEMPLETON, CA

COOKIE BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

CODY LAMONT
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

ALEJANDRO BANUELOS

WEATHERFORD, TX

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, X

ALEJANDRO BANUELOS

WEATHERFORD, TX

ERIC WISEHART
HEMET, CA

MICHAEL COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

PCCHA

'~ DERBY

Sunday, 6/9/24
$1,000.00 added
Paying 6 places

Owner

ZIPPER VALLEY RANCH LLC
DALLAS, TX

DAVID MCDAVID
FORT WORTH, TX

KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

DACOLE INVESTMENT COMPANY
RENO, NV

JOHN F LINDSEY
OLYMPIA, WA

WHEELER DEALER CUTTING
HORSES, LP
WEATHERFORD, TX

DEBRA WINARD
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

JAN DUNHAM
LOOMIS, CA

BITTERROOT RANCH LLC
LAS VEGAS, NV

BOBBY RAY & MARY JO HAWKINS

SEGUIN, TX

DAWN C CHAPMAN
CHANDLER, AZ

KT RANCH LLC
ROOSEVELT, UT

COYOTE ROCK RANCH LLC
TERREBONNE, OR

REAGAN GLENN
PASO ROBLES, CA

PAULA GAUGHAN
LAS VEGAS, NV

CH DEHAAN
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

JOHN & BARBARA GAUGHAN
LAS VEGAS, NV

KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

NANCY WAGNER
OAK HILLS, CA

MARCOS A CHOCRON-AROCHA
WEATHERFORD, TX

Score

I

76.5

76

75.5

75

74.5

74

74

73

72.5

72

72

72

71

71

70

60

60

60

60

)
Pts Payout
10 $1,852.50
9 $1,482.00
8 $1,111.50
7 $741.00
6 $555.75
5 $432.25
4 $0.00
4 $0.00
2 $0.00
1 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Place
21-25

21-25

21-25

21-25

PCCHA - Reyzin The Cash WE #1

Open Results

Horse
PEEK A LITTLE

METALLIC MISSY

REYZIN BETS

D O DOUBLE G

Rider

JUSTIN WHITE
DEWEY, AZ

JACOB PINHEIRO
TEMPELTON, CA

MORGAN CROMER
TEMPLETON, CA

ERIC WISEHART
HEMET, CA

Sunday, 6/9/24
$1,000.00 added
Paying 6 places

Owner

NANCY AND STEVE MARTIN
BRENHAM, TX

RACHEL SHOWALTER
CAYNON LAKE, CA

CLARKE BUTTE RANCH
BEND, OR

WR DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS LP
DEPORT, TX

Score

0

Pts Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

PCCHA

'~ DERBY

Total Payout $6,175.00
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